
 2025 Iowa Senior Games - Pickleball Results

Sport Age Division Event Division First Name Last Name Age City State Place Medal
Pickleball Female | 50 - 54 Mixed Doubles 1 Marion Ajiri 54 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 50 - 54 Mixed Doubles 1 Dike Ajiri 54 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 50 - 54 Mixed Doubles 1 Sarah Morrow 52 Urbandale IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Male | 50 - 54 Mixed Doubles 1 Rob Paulsen 55 Clive IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 50 - 54 Mixed Doubles 1 Golda Curry 52 Cumming IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball Male | 50 - 54 Mixed Doubles 1 Tim Bianchi 59 West Des Moines IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball Female | 50 - 54 Mixed Doubles 3 Jennifer Hackbarth 66 Algona IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 50 - 54 Mixed Doubles 3 Umang Kasotia 51 Johnston IA 1 Gold

Pickleball Female | 55 - 59 Mixed Doubles 1 Sue Wellman 58 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 55 - 59 Mixed Doubles 1 Erik Eggland 57 Ankeny IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 55 - 59 Mixed Doubles 1 Jennifer Clemen 59 Urbandale IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Male | 55 - 59 Mixed Doubles 1 Tom Franklin 66 Waukee IA 2 Silver

Pickleball Female | 55 - 59 Mixed Doubles 2 BobbiJo Wolfe 56 Grimes IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 55 - 59 Mixed Doubles 2 Charles Besick Sr. 55 Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 55 - 59 Mixed Doubles 2 Stephanie Rousseau 59 Pleasant Hill IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Male | 55 - 59 Mixed Doubles 2 Scott Ingebrand 59 Grimes IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 55 - 59 Mixed Doubles 2 Jill Carpenter 58 Indianola IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball Male | 55 - 59 Mixed Doubles 2 Thom Kraft 60 Altoona IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball Female | 55 - 59 Mixed Doubles 3 Mary Alice Berte 55 Livermore IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 55 - 59 Mixed Doubles 3 Jim Wilcox 63 Algona IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 55 - 59 Mixed Doubles 3 Joyce Rockwell 64 Glenwood IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Male | 55 - 59 Mixed Doubles 3 Joe Ikemire 59 Glenwood IA 2 Silver

Pickleball Female | 60 - 64 Mixed Doubles 2 Gloria Harrell 66 Fort Dodge IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 60 - 64 Mixed Doubles 2 Dean Black 64 Somers IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 60 - 64 Mixed Doubles 2 Mary Knox 66 Marshalltown IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Male | 60 - 64 Mixed Doubles 2 Tom Weis 64 Marshalltown IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 60 - 64 Mixed Doubles 2 Rhonda Penquite 69 Cumming IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball Male | 60 - 64 Mixed Doubles 2 George De Graaf 64 Waukee IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball Female | 60 - 64 Mixed Doubles 3 Joyce Steffens 68 Clive IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 60 - 64 Mixed Doubles 3 Chris Steffens 68 Clive IA 1 Gold

Pickleball Female | 65 - 69 Mixed Doubles 1 Julie Huggins 71 Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Mixed Doubles 1 Dean Nihart 65 Grimes IA 1 Gold

Pickleball Female | 65 - 69 Mixed Doubles 2 Deb Holtkamp 66 Oakdale MN 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Mixed Doubles 2 Bryan Kanis 67 Altoona IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 65 - 69 Mixed Doubles 2 Gayle Kelm 68 Cresco IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Mixed Doubles 2 Doug Berg 67 Cresco IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 65 - 69 Mixed Doubles 2 Cathie Beals 65 Clive IA 2 Silver
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Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Mixed Doubles 2 Tim Asper 73 Urbandale IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 65 - 69 Mixed Doubles 2 Susan Fort 66 Ankeny IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Mixed Doubles 2 Todd Schwartz 68 Polk City IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball Female | 65 - 69 Mixed Doubles 3 Kim Zahnle 65 Ames IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Mixed Doubles 3 Merle Brendeland 73 Huxley IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 65 - 69 Mixed Doubles 3 Pam Gilmore 66 Des Moined IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Mixed Doubles 3 Frank Atzeni 67 West Des Moines IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 65 - 69 Mixed Doubles 3 Rebecca Anthony 66 West Des Moines IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Mixed Doubles 3 Michael Anthony 74 West Des Moines IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball Female | 70 - 74 Mixed Doubles 2 Terri Knudsvig 73 Cedar Falls IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 70 - 74 Mixed Doubles 2 Paul Rottinghaus 72 Waterloo IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 70 - 74 Mixed Doubles 2 Linda Richman 77 Windsor Heights IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Male | 70 - 74 Mixed Doubles 2 Dale Thede 74 Urbandale IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 70 - 74 Mixed Doubles 2 Sally Prickett 78 Glenwood IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball Male | 70 - 74 Mixed Doubles 2 Angier Spaulding 74 Council Bluffs IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball Female | 70 - 74 Mixed Doubles 3 Deborah Layland 71 Ankeny IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 70 - 74 Mixed Doubles 3 Don Pisel 80 Ankeny IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 70 - 74 Mixed Doubles 3 Janice Gibson 72 Burlington IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Male | 70 - 74 Mixed Doubles 3 Lyle Gibson 72 Burlington IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 70 - 74 Mixed Doubles 3 Bonnie Bickett 73 Cedar Falls IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball Male | 70 - 74 Mixed Doubles 3 Larry Martin 77 Cedar Falls IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball Female | 75 - 79 Mixed Doubles 2 Cheryl Crawford 77 Windsor Heights IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 75 - 79 Mixed Doubles 2 Tom Moore 78 Johnston IA 1 Gold

Pickleball Female | 75 - 79 Mixed Doubles 3 Debbie Thornton 79 Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 75 - 79 Mixed Doubles 3 Brian Donahue 78 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 75 - 79 Mixed Doubles 3 Gail Henderson 77 Atlantic IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Male | 75 - 79 Mixed Doubles 3 Bruce Henderson 77 Atlantic IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 75 - 79 Mixed Doubles 3 Dorothea Kyhnn 76 Atlantic IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball Male | 75 - 79 Mixed Doubles 3 Lawrence Victora 75 Atlantic IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball Female | 80 - 84 Mixed Doubles 2 Susan Cole 84 Oakwood Hills IL 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 80 - 84 Mixed Doubles 2 Theodore (Ted) Anderson 80 Ankeny IA 1 Gold

Pickleball Female | 80 - 84 Mixed Doubles 3 Jan Fife 81 Carlisle IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 80 - 84 Mixed Doubles 3 Roger Kuhle 80 Indianola IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 80 - 84 Mixed Doubles 3 Linda Bloomer 80 West DesMoines IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Male | 80 - 84 Mixed Doubles 3 Ronald Smith 81 West Des Moines IA 2 Silver

Pickleball Male | 50 - 54 Men's Doubles 2 Umang Kasotia 51 Johnston IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 50 - 54 Men's Doubles 2 Leland Harker 67 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 50 - 54 Men's Doubles 2 Dennis Thielen 52 Pleasant Hill IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Male | 50 - 54 Men's Doubles 2 Randy Koos 55 Bellevue IA 2 Silver

Pickleball Male | 55 - 59 Men's Doubles 1 Erik Eggland 57 Ankeny IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 55 - 59 Men's Doubles 1 Rob Paulsen 55 Clive IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 55 - 59 Men's Doubles 1 Brian Vaudt 55 Adel IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Male | 55 - 59 Men's Doubles 1 Charles Besick Sr. 55 Des Moines IA 2 Silver

Pickleball Male | 55 - 59 Men's Doubles 2 Don Furman 59 Forest City IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 55 - 59 Men's Doubles 2 Stephen Sheehan 69 Forest City IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 55 - 59 Men's Doubles 2 Johnny Velman 56 Des Moines IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Male | 55 - 59 Men's Doubles 2 Tim Bianchi 59 West Des Moines IA 2 Silver
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Pickleball Male | 55 - 59 Men's Doubles 3 Joe Ikemire 59 Glenwood IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 55 - 59 Men's Doubles 3 Matthew Garrett 65 Glenwood IA 1 Gold

Pickleball Male | 60 - 64 Men's Doubles 1 Paul Cawley 63 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 60 - 64 Men's Doubles 1 Dean Nihart 65 Grimes IA 1 Gold

Pickleball Male | 60 - 64 Men's Doubles 2 Tim Krueger 62 DesMoines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 60 - 64 Men's Doubles 2 Brent Alexander 64 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 60 - 64 Men's Doubles 2 Mark Lane 60 Ames IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Male | 60 - 64 Men's Doubles 2 Randy Hildreth 62 Humboldt IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Male | 60 - 64 Men's Doubles 2 Lane Williams 64 Toledo IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball Male | 60 - 64 Men's Doubles 2 Tom Weis 64 Marshalltown IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball Male | 60 - 64 Men's Doubles 3 Chris Steffens 68 Clive IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 60 - 64 Men's Doubles 3 Michael Anthony 74 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold

Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Men's Doubles 1 Rick Kolz 66 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Men's Doubles 1 Tom Franklin 66 Waukee IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Men's Doubles 1 Steve Stone 67 Des Moines IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Men's Doubles 1 Bryan Kanis 67 Altoona IA 2 Silver

Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Men's Doubles 2 Rob Elgin 69 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Men's Doubles 2 Bart Warford 65 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Men's Doubles 2 Doug Berg 67 Cresco IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Men's Doubles 2 Bruce Newhouse 67 Decorah IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Men's Doubles 2 Todd Schwartz 68 Polk City IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Men's Doubles 2 Tab Negus 68 Johnston IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Men's Doubles 3 Jerry Sheets 67 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Men's Doubles 3 Blair Reid 72 Des Moines IA 1 Gold

Pickleball Male | 70 - 74 Men's Doubles 2 JERRY ARMSTRONG 74 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 70 - 74 Men's Doubles 2 John Wilson 75 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 70 - 74 Men's Doubles 2 Tim Asper 73 Urbandale IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Male | 70 - 74 Men's Doubles 2 Dale Thede 74 Urbandale IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Male | 70 - 74 Men's Doubles 2 Dennis Lauterbach 71 West Des Moines IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball Male | 70 - 74 Men's Doubles 2 Tom Stenger 72 West Des Moines IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball Male | 70 - 74 Men's Doubles 3 Galen Wilke 74 Ames IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 70 - 74 Men's Doubles 3 Merle Brendeland 73 Huxley IA 1 Gold

Pickleball Male | 75 - 79 Men's Doubles 2 Donald Taylor 79 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 75 - 79 Men's Doubles 2 Steve Taylor 78 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 75 - 79 Men's Doubles 2 Terry Brueggeman 75 Marshalltown IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Male | 75 - 79 Men's Doubles 2 Daniel Klein 76 Cumming IA 2 Silver

Pickleball Male | 75 - 79 Men's Doubles 3 Sid Gordon 76 Johnston IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 75 - 79 Men's Doubles 3 Denny Bane 81 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 75 - 79 Men's Doubles 3 Calvin Griffiths 75 Ankeny IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Male | 75 - 79 Men's Doubles 3 Don Pisel 80 Ankeny IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Male | 75 - 79 Men's Doubles 3 Mike Copple 78 Norwalk IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball Male | 75 - 79 Men's Doubles 3 Brian Donahue 78 Urbandale IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball Male | 80 - 84 Men's Doubles 2 Theodore (Ted) Anderson 80 Ankeny IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 80 - 84 Men's Doubles 2 Dave Langrock 84 Davenport IA 1 Gold
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Pickleball Female | 50 - 54 Women's Doubles 2 Sarah Morrow 52 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 50 - 54 Women's Doubles 2 Sue Wellman 58 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 50 - 54 Women's Doubles 2 Jean Chleborad 53 Urbandale IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 50 - 54 Women's Doubles 2 Golda Curry 52 Cumming IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 50 - 54 Women's Doubles 2 Leslie Dobbs 51 Urbandale IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball Female | 50 - 54 Women's Doubles 2 Christine Fish 55 Norwalk IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball Female | 50 - 54 Women's Doubles 3 Katherine Nurre 50 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 50 - 54 Women's Doubles 3 Carla Olson 58 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 50 - 54 Women's Doubles 3 Jennifer Beard 51 Pella IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 50 - 54 Women's Doubles 3 Jamie Kendall 57 Pella IA 2 Silver

Pickleball Female | 55 - 59 Women's Doubles 2 BobbiJo Wolfe 56 Grimes IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 55 - 59 Women's Doubles 2 Jennifer Eastman 61 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 55 - 59 Women's Doubles 2 Stephanie Rousseau 59 Pleasant Hill IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 55 - 59 Women's Doubles 2 Jody Walter 63 Des Moines IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 55 - 59 Women's Doubles 2 Jennifer Clemen 59 Urbandale IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball Female | 55 - 59 Women's Doubles 2 Angela Torgerson 55 Clive IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball Female | 55 - 59 Women's Doubles 3 Vicky Foresman 57 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 55 - 59 Women's Doubles 3 Jean Horn 65 Clive IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 55 - 59 Women's Doubles 3 Jean Hollinrake 59 Ankeny IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 55 - 59 Women's Doubles 3 Gretchen Varineau 57 Ankeny IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 55 - 59 Women's Doubles 3 Tami Bourland 58 Omaha NE 3 Bronze
Pickleball Female | 55 - 59 Women's Doubles 3 Deb Adams 63 Omaha NE 3 Bronze
Pickleball Female | 55 - 59 Women's Doubles 3 Mary Alice Berte 55 Livermore IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball Female | 55 - 59 Women's Doubles 3 Jennifer Hackbarth 66 Algona IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball Female | 60 - 64 Women's Doubles 2 Michele Kolz 63 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 60 - 64 Women's Doubles 2 Mary Witherall 69 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 60 - 64 Women's Doubles 2 Nancy Wiltsie 64 Mason City IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 60 - 64 Women's Doubles 2 Deb Nielsen 66 Mason City IA 2 Silver

Pickleball Female | 60 - 64 Women's Doubles 3 Cathy McClellan 64 Clive IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 60 - 64 Women's Doubles 3 Julie Blum 71 Waukee IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 60 - 64 Women's Doubles 3 Julie Kennon 60 Marne IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 60 - 64 Women's Doubles 3 Joni Knudsen 63 Atlantic IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 60 - 64 Women's Doubles 3 Joyce Rockwell 64 Glenwood IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball Female | 60 - 64 Women's Doubles 3 Anne Smith 67 Glenwood IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball Female | 65 - 69 Women's Doubles 2 Cindy Clason 68 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 65 - 69 Women's Doubles 2 Cathie Beals 65 Clive IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 65 - 69 Women's Doubles 2 Susan Fort 66 Ankeny IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 65 - 69 Women's Doubles 2 Cathy Brent 71 Ankeny IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 65 - 69 Women's Doubles 2 Linda Olsen 69 Brayton IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball Female | 65 - 69 Women's Doubles 2 Theresa Proud 70 Great Falls MT 3 Bronze
Pickleball Female | 65 - 69 Women's Doubles 2 Teresa Brandt 68 Altoona IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball Female | 65 - 69 Women's Doubles 2 Jill Bouslog 67 Urbandale IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball Female | 65 - 69 Women's Doubles 3 Janie Garrett 65 Glenwood IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 65 - 69 Women's Doubles 3 Nancy Lincoln 65 Glenwood IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 65 - 69 Women's Doubles 3 Kim Thede 66 Urbandale IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 65 - 69 Women's Doubles 3 Michelle McKelvogue 66 West Des Moines IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 65 - 69 Women's Doubles 3 Beth Eganhouse 66 West Des Moines IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball Female | 65 - 69 Women's Doubles 3 Susan Sibbernsen 65 Altoona IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball Female | 70 - 74 Women's Doubles 2 Jane Hein 72 Clive IA 1 Gold
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Pickleball Female | 70 - 74 Women's Doubles 2 Sally Prickett 78 Glenwood IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 70 - 74 Women's Doubles 2 Karen Gries 74 West Des Moines IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 70 - 74 Women's Doubles 2 Sandi Christopherson 78 Des Moines IA 2 Silver

Pickleball Female | 70 - 74 Women's Doubles 3 Deb Johnson 71 Johnston IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 70 - 74 Women's Doubles 3 Deborah Layland 71 Ankeny IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 70 - 74 Women's Doubles 3 Diane Bemrich 71 Ankeny IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 70 - 74 Women's Doubles 3 Renee Rittman 72 Ankeny IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 70 - 74 Women's Doubles 3 Linda Sorg 74 Indianola IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball Female | 70 - 74 Women's Doubles 3 Marjorie Leeper 76 Indianola IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball Female | 75 - 79 Women's Doubles 2 Linda Richman 77 Windsor Heights IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 75 - 79 Women's Doubles 2 Cheryl Crawford 77 Windsor Heights IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 75 - 79 Women's Doubles 2 Sue Finn 78 Mesa AZ 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 75 - 79 Women's Doubles 2 Debbie Thornton 79 Des Moines IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 75 - 79 Women's Doubles 2 Sharon Sallee 78 Indianola IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 75 - 79 Women's Doubles 2 Jan Fife 81 Carlisle IA 2 Silver

Pickleball Female | 75 - 79 Women's Doubles 3 Gail Henderson 77 Atlantic IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 75 - 79 Women's Doubles 3 Jean Ryan 77 Atlantic IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 75 - 79 Women's Doubles 3 Connie Boettcher 75 Indianola IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 75 - 79 Women's Doubles 3 C. Jean Schroeder 75 Indianola IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 75 - 79 Women's Doubles 3 Merry Wilson 75 Urbandale IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball Female | 75 - 79 Women's Doubles 3 Nancy Armstrong 75 West Des Moines IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball Female | 80 - 84 Women's Doubles 3 Connie Lidster 81 Adel IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 80 - 84 Women's Doubles 3 Susan Burgess 85 Waukee IA 1 Gold

Pickleball Male | 50 - 54 Singles 2 Luke Spencer 54 Altoona IA 1 Gold

Pickleball Male | 50 - 54 Singles 3 Umang Kasotia 51 Johnston IA 1 Gold

Pickleball Male | 55 - 59 Singles 1 Erik Eggland 57 Ankeny IA 1 Gold

Pickleball Male | 55 - 59 Singles 2 Jeff Steffen 56 Carlisle IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 55 - 59 Singles 2 Charles Besick Sr. 55 Des Moines IA 2 Silver

Pickleball Male | 55 - 59 Singles 3 Joe Ikemire 59 Glenwood IA 1 Gold

Pickleball Male | 60 - 64 Singles 2 Randy Hildreth 62 Humboldt IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 60 - 64 Singles 2 Brent Alexander 64 West Des Moines IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Male | 60 - 64 Singles 2 Dean Black 64 Somers IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball Male | 60 - 64 Singles 3 Jeff Pfundheller 64 Urbandale IA 1 Gold

Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Singles 1 Tom Franklin 66 Waukee IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Singles 1 Dean Nihart 65 Grimes IA 2 Silver

Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Singles 2 Andrew Bean 67 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Singles 2 Harry Zilli 69 Bellevue NE 2 Silver
Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Singles 2 Brad Staley 66 Hampton IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Singles 2 Tim Kahler 66 Johnston IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Singles 3 Kevin Richardson 65 Johnston IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 65 - 69 Singles 3 Matthew Garrett 65 Glenwood IA 2 Silver

Pickleball Male | 70 - 74 Singles 2 Mike Wulbecker 74 Council Bluffs IA 1 Gold
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Pickleball Male | 70 - 74 Singles 2 Fred Ricaurte 72 Ankeny IA 2 Silver

Pickleball Male | 70 - 74 Singles 3 Dennis Maurer 74 Hudson IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 70 - 74 Singles 3 Michael Anthony 74 West Des Moines IA 2 Silver

Pickleball Male | 75 - 79 Singles 2 Donald Taylor 79 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold

Pickleball Male | 75 - 79 Singles 3 Larry Martin 77 Cedar Falls IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Male | 75 - 79 Singles 3 Mike Copple 78 Norwalk IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Male | 75 - 79 Singles 3 Mick Rosenau 75 Cedar Falls IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball Male | 80 - 84 Singles 2 Theodore (Ted) Anderson 80 Ankeny IA 1 Gold

Pickleball Male | 80 - 84 Singles 3 Don Pisel 80 Ankeny IA 1 Gold

Pickleball Female | 55 - 59 Singles 3 Mary Alice Berte 55 Livermore IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 55 - 59 Singles 3 Jean Hollinrake 59 Ankeny IA 2 Silver

Pickleball Female | 60 - 64 Singles 2 Jody Walter 63 Des Moines IA 1 Gold

Pickleball Female | 60 - 64 Singles 3 Joyce Rockwell 64 Glenwood IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 60 - 64 Singles 3 Cathy McClellan 64 Clive IA 2 Silver

Pickleball Female | 65 - 69 Singles 2 Mary Witherall 69 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 65 - 69 Singles 2 Susan Fort 66 Ankeny IA 2 Silver

Pickleball Female | 65 - 69 Singles 3 Linda Olsen 69 Brayton IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 65 - 69 Singles 3 Maxine Woods 69 Glenwood IA 2 Silver

Pickleball Female | 70 - 74 Singles 3 Julie Blum 71 Waukee IA 1 Gold
Pickleball Female | 70 - 74 Singles 3 Deborah Layland 71 Ankeny IA 2 Silver
Pickleball Female | 70 - 74 Singles 3 Bonnie Bickett 73 Cedar Falls IA 3 Bronze


